m oo

@ v o N X T OP AT oM X v oS X T O X ToOoNW

» T o ®

G @

WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019-20
FOURTH ROUND FIXTURES

St. Mirren v. Broxburn Athletic

Saturday 18 January 2020

Wednesday 29 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020

Kilmarnock v. Queen’s Park
Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Heart of Midlothian v. Airdrieonians

Saturday 18 January 2020

Wednesday 29 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020

Alloa Athletic v. Inverness Caledonian Thistle

Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 21 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Livingston v. Raith Rovers
Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Arbroath v. Falkirk
Saturday 18 January 2020

Wednesday 22 January 2020

Tuesday 28 January 2020

Dundee United v. Hibernian
Sunday 19 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Ayr United v. Ross County
Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

St Mirren Park
St Mirren Park
Toni Macaroni Arena

Rugby Park
Rugby Park
Hampden Park

Tynecastle Park
Tynecastle Park

Penny Cars Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Indodrill Stadium
Tulloch Caledonian Stadium

Toni Macaroni Arena
Toni Macaroni Arena
Stark’s Park

Gayfield Park
Gayfield Park
Falkirk Stadium

Tannadice Park
Tannadice Park

Easter Road

Somerset Park
Somerset Park

Victoria Park

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm



» VO

o

12.

o

o

14.

o

o

o

Aberdeen v. Dumbarton
Saturday 18 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020

Bonnyrigg Rose Athletic v. Clyde

Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 21 January 2020
Tuesday 21 January 2020

St. Johnstone v. Greenock Morton

Saturday 18 January 2020
Wednesday 22 January 2020
Wednesday 22 January 2020

Hamilton Academical v. Edinburgh City

Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Partick Thistle v. Celtic

Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

East Kilbride v. BSC Glasgow
Saturday 18 January 2020

Wednesday 29 January 2020
Wednesday 22 January 2020

Dundee v. Motherwell

Saturday 18 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Tuesday 28 January 2020

Rangers v. Stranraer

Friday 17 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020
Wednesday 29 January 2020

Pittodrie Stadium
Pittodrie Stadium
C&G Systems Stadium

New Dundas Park
New Dundas Park

Broadwood Stadium

McDiarmid Park
McDiarmid Park
Cappielow Park

Fountain of Youth Stadium
Fountain of Youth Stadium
Ainslie Park

Firhill Stadium
Firhill Stadium
Celtic Park

K Park
K Park
Indodrill Stadium

Kilmac Stadium at Dens Park
Kilmac Stadium at Dens Park
Fir Park Stadium

Ibrox Stadium
Ibrox Stadium
Stair Park

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

5.30pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

7.20pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm



