

## WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019-20 FOURTH ROUND FIXTURES

1.	St. Mirren v. Broxburn Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	St Mirren Park	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	St Mirren Park	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Toni Macaroni Arena	7.45pm
2.	Kilmarnock v. Queen's Park		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Rugby Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Rugby Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Hampden Park	7.45pm
3.	Heart of Midlothian v. Airdrieonians		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Tynecastle Park	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Tynecastle Park	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Penny Cars Stadium	7.45pm
4.	Alloa Athletic v. Inverness Caledonian Thistle		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Indodrill Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 21 January 2020	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Tulloch Caledonian Stadium	7.45pm
5.	Livingston v. Raith Rovers		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Toni Macaroni Arena	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Toni Macaroni Arena	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Stark's Park	7.45pm
6.	Arbroath v. Falkirk		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Gayfield Park	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 22 January 2020	Gayfield Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Falkirk Stadium	7.45pm
7.	Dundee United v. Hibernian		
Ο.	Sunday 19 January 2020	Tannadice Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Tannadice Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Easter Road	7.45pm
8.	Ayr United v. Ross County		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Somerset Park	3.00pm
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Somerset Park	7.45pm

9.	Aberdeen v. Dumbarton		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Pittodrie Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Pittodrie Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	C&G Systems Stadium	7.45pm
10.	Bonnyrigg Rose Athletic v. Clyde		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	New Dundas Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 21 January 2020	New Dundas Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 21 January 2020	Broadwood Stadium	7.45pm
11.	St. Johnstone v. Greenock Morton		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	McDiarmid Park	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 22 January 2020	McDiarmid Park	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 22 January 2020	Cappielow Park	7.45pm
12.	Hamilton Academical v. Edinburgh City		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Fountain of Youth Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Fountain of Youth Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Ainslie Park	7.45pm
13.	Partick Thistle v. Celtic		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Firhill Stadium	5.30pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Firhill Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Celtic Park	7.45pm
14.	East Kilbride v. BSC Glasgow		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	K Park	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	K Park	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 22 January 2020	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
15.	Dundee v. Motherwell		
Ο.	Saturday 18 January 2020	Kilmac Stadium at Dens Park	7.20pm
P.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Kilmac Stadium at Dens Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 28 January 2020	Fir Park Stadium	7.45pm
16.	Rangers v. Stranraer		
Ο.	Friday 17 January 2020	Ibrox Stadium	7.45pm
P.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Ibrox Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 29 January 2020	Stair Park	7.45pm